Port Oliver Yacht Club
PO BOX 1472
Bowling Green, KY 42102

POYC 2016 Regatta Registration Form

Name:

Phone:
Email Address: Address:
City, State, Zip:
Class: Cruiser - Dinghy - Multi-hull Circle one
Boat Make/length: Sail Number:
Portsmouth Rating: Boat Name:

Reg Net
Date Event Fee Meals Amount

Sat, May 29 Huddleston Cup
Sat,June 19 Glow/Jolly Roger
Sun, July 03 Yankee Doodle

Sat, July 16 Karl Millen
Sat, Aug 13 Photo Finish
Sat, Aug 20 Karl Millen

Sun, Sept 10 Dixie Cup (Poor Cay) Regatta
Sat, Sept 24 Infinity

Sat, Oct 8 Great Minnow
Sat, Oct 22 Pirates Plunder

Registration Fee: (see above) §

The Skipper's dinner for ALL Regattas is included in the price of the race.

TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED:  §

Please make your check payable to: Port Oliver Yacht Club (POYC)

Legal Release: Please enter the yacht and/or person(s) listed above in the above listed POYC Regatta. | certify that this
watercraft is in seaworthy condition and that | am responsible for its safety and that of my crew. | agree to be bound by the
Racing Rules of Sailing, the prescriptions of US Sailing, POYC sailing instructions and all other rules that govern this
event. | am participating in these races at my own risk and agree that neither Port Oliver Yacht Club, it’s officers,

members, sponsors, nor U.S. Sailing are liable for injuries or damage to participants and/or yachts. | assume full
responsibility for my crew and myself while we are guests at Port Oliver Yacht Club.

Captain’s/ Owner’s Signature Date






